
MANAGEMENT EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE

JANAKPURI NEW DELHI

PLACEMENT RECORD OF MCA 2016-19 & MCA 2017-19 LE BATCH

S. NO. NAME ORGANIZATION PACKAGE

1 ASHISH SHARMA GOVT JOB 5.00 LACS

2 HARSHIT PANDAY TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES 4.25 LACS

3 PRIYADARSHI RAJ TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES 4.25 LACS

4 RAJAT MATHUR GOVT JOB 3.75 LACS

5 SHUBHAM KUMAR TO THE NEW DIGITAL 3.75 LACS

6 PULKIT KUMAR TO THE NEW DIGITAL 3.75 LACS

7 VARNIT GOYAL TO THE NEW DIGITAL 3.75 LACS

8 SHUBHAM KUMAR INFOSYS 3.75 LACS

9 DEBORSHI BISWAS INFOSYS 3.75 LACS

10 HARDIK ARORA TOLUNA INDIA 3.75 LACS

11 ANANYA DATTA KANTAR - IMRB 3.75 LACS

12 AKHIL PARMAR KANTAR - IMRB 3.75 LACS

13 ABHISHEK SAXENA KANTAR - IMRB 3.75 LACS

14 HIMANSHU PANDYA Q A INFOTECH 3.60 LACS

15 TANYA BHATIA MAGICPIN DOTIN 3.50 LACS

16 NEELESH ARORA Q A INFOTECH 3.25 LACS

17 NISHA SHARMA TRAVEL BOUTIQUE 3.00 LACS

18 ABHAY KUMAR TRAVEL BOUTIQUE 3.00 LACS

19 SONALI JAIN TRAVEL BOUTIQUE 3.00 LACS

20 RAJU KUMAR TRAVEL BOUTIQUE 3.00 LACS

21 AKHIL VIJYAN TRAVEL BOUTIQUE 3.00 LACS

22 NITIN MOHAN SHARMA HAVAS MEDIA PVT LTD 3.00 LACS

23 ANURAG KUMAR NEW TECHNOLOGY RESOURCE 3.00 LACS

24 SHRUTI SHIVANGI AITHENT TECHNOLOGIES 2.60 LACS

25 SSHARDHENDU SHUBHAM AITHENT TECHNOLOGIES 2.60 LACS

26 MANEESH E2E RESEARCH 2.50 LACS

27 SOMIL VERMA AGICENT TECHNOLOGIES 2.40 LACS

28 KANISHKA AHUJA AMTEX INFOSYSTEMS 2.40 LACS

29 PRERNA MISHRA AMTEX INFOSYSTEMS 2.40 LACS

30 BAJRA PRAKASH AMTEX INFOSYSTEMS 2.40 LACS

31 SANA KAUSAR E2E RESEARCH 2.40 LACS

32 DEBORSHI BISWAS E2E RESEARCH 2.40 LACS

33 SHAKTI RADIONICS 2.40 LACS

34 RAJAT POUNDRIK RADIONICS 2.40 LACS

35 NEELESH ARORA RADIONICS 2.40 LACS

36 SOMIL VERMA RADIONICS 2.40 LACS

37 DEVENDER SHOKHANDA RADIONICS 2.40 LACS

38 ANURAG KUMAR SINGH RADIONICS 2.40 LACS

39 PRACHI PRIYA GLOBAL LOGIC 2.40 LACS



40 PANKHURI PARASHAR GLOBAL LOGIC 2.40 LACS

41 ANURAG KUMAR SINGH GLOBAL LOGIC 2.40 LACS

42 AMIT GUPTA BNG INFOTECH 2.40 LACS

43 AKASH PRAJAPATI BNG INFOTECH 2.40 LACS

44 ARTI JOSHI BNG INFOTECH 2.40 LACS

45 DEVENDER SHOKHANDA OLYMPIAD SUCCESS 2.40 LACS

46 NISHA RAJ KNIFEDGE LABS TECHNOLOGIES 2.40 LACS

47 REETA SINGH CODE 2 DEV TECHNOLOGIES 2.40 LACS

48 MANEESH BHATI AEROLITH BUSINESS PVT LTD 2.40 LACS

49 SHUBHAM KUMAR MISHRA WEB INFORMATIX PVT LTD 2.40 LACS

50 NAVEEN KUMAR CODEING RESEARCH 2.40 LACS

51 SHAKTI PRAKASH EASY SOL 2.40 LACS

52 NAVEEN KUMAR CODING RESEARCH 2.40 LACS



MANAGEMENT EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE

JANAKPURI NEW DELHI

OFFERS GIVEN RECORD OF MCA 2016-19 & MCA 2017-19 LE BATCH

S. NO. NAME OFFERS GIVEN

1 AMIT GUPTA 24

2 ANURAG KUMAR SINGH 27

3 DEBORSHI BISWAS 20

4 HARLEEN KAUR 18

5 HIMANSHU PANDYA 16

6 KUNDAN SINGH 14

7 MD. SAQIB AZIZ KHAN 20

8 NAVIN KUMAR 20

9 NAYAN SHRIJA 24

10 PRIYADARSHI RAJ 16

11 REETA SINGH 24

12 SHRUTI SHIVANGI 16

13 SHUBHAM MISHRA 28

14 SONALI JAIN 12

15 VARNIT GOEL 10

16 NISHA SHARMA 18

17 PANKHURI PARASHAR 18

18 RAJU KUMAR 10

19 ABHAY KUMAR GUPTA 22

20 AKASH KUMAR 28

21 AKHIL VIJYAN 26

22 ASHISH SHARMA 12

23 CHANDAN KUMAR 20

24 DEEPAK KUMAR 26

25 GOPAL KUMAR 18

26 HARDIK ARORA 28

27 HIMANSHU ADHIKARI 12

28 MOHIT KUMAR 22

29 NITIN MOHAN SHARMA 24

30 PRACHI PRIYA 26

31 PULKIT KUMAR 20

32 RAKESH SAIN 20

33 RAVI KUMAR SAINI 24

34 SATYAJEET KUMAR RAI 24

35 SHAKTI PRAKASH 18

36 SHARDENDU SHUBHAM 25

37

SHUBHAM KUMAR

16

38 DEVENDER SHOKHANDA 20

39 HARSHIT PANDYA 14



40 RAJAT MATHUR 16

41 ARTI JOSHI 19

42 BAJR PRAKASH SINGH 20

43 AKASH PRAJAPATI 20

44 AKHIL KUMAR 20

45 KANISHKA AHUJA 14

46 TANYA BHATIA 24

47 SOMIL VERMA 14

48 PRERNA MISHRA 22

49 NEELESH ARORA 28

50 ABHISHEK SAXENA 18

51 ANANYA DATTA 18

52 RAJAT POUNDRIK 20

53 ROHAN MADDAN 16

54 SANA KAUSAR 20

55 MANISH BHATI 19

56 NISHA RAJ 20

57 RISHABH SHARMA 14


